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Premier League · Premier League Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

MDHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 08 Mar 2024 20:30 Granville Rovers UniRoos

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 09 Mar 2024 18:00 Cities Arrows

Sat 09 Mar 2024 19:20 All Blacks Raiders/Rovers

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

HB Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 09 Mar 2024 16:40 Magpies Bolts
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 16 Mar 2024 15:20 Arrows All Blacks

Sat 16 Mar 2024 18:00 Cities Raiders/Rovers

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

MDHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 16 Mar 2024 15:30 Granville Rovers Bolts

Sat 16 Mar 2024 18:00 Magpies UniRoos

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 23 Mar 2024 16:40 Cities All Blacks

Sat 23 Mar 2024 17:20 Raiders/Rovers Arrows

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

HB Turf
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 23 Mar 2024 15:20 Bolts UniRoos

Sat 23 Mar 2024 16:40 Granville Rovers Magpies

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 06 Apr 2024 15:20 Magpies All Blacks

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

MDHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 06 Apr 2024 14:15 Granville Rovers Cities

Sat 06 Apr 2024 16:45 Bolts Raiders/Rovers

Sat 06 Apr 2024 19:15 UniRoos Arrows

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 13 Apr 2024 14:00 UniRoos All Blacks

Sat 13 Apr 2024 15:20 Bolts Cities
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Sat 13 Apr 2024 18:00 Granville Rovers Raiders/Rovers

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

HB Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 13 Apr 2024 18:00 Magpies Arrows

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

MDHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

This is a split round due to Masters Championships in Maryborough from 19-21 April 2024. Matches for this round may be played on a different date to that published here.

Tue 23 Apr 2024 18:15 Granville Rovers UniRoos

Tue 23 Apr 2024 19:30 Bolts Magpies

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

This is a split round due to Masters Championships in Maryborough from 19-21 April 2024. Matches for this round may be played on a different date to that published here.

Sat 27 Apr 2024 16:40 Cities All Blacks

Sat 27 Apr 2024 19:20 Raiders/Rovers Arrows

Page 4 of 10 Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 23:02:48



Round 7 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 May 2024 16:05 Raiders/Rovers Magpies

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

MDHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 May 2024 15:30 Granville Rovers All Blacks

Sat 11 May 2024 18:00 Bolts Arrows

Sat 11 May 2024 19:15 UniRoos Cities

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 18 May 2024 14:00 Granville Rovers Arrows

Sat 18 May 2024 16:40 UniRoos Raiders/Rovers

Sat 18 May 2024 19:20 Bolts All Blacks
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

HB Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 18 May 2024 18:00 Magpies Cities

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 25 May 2024 14:45 Cities Raiders/Rovers

Sat 25 May 2024 17:25 Arrows All Blacks

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

HB Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 25 May 2024 18:00 Granville Rovers Bolts

Sat 25 May 2024 19:15 Magpies UniRoos

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

BHA Turf
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 01 Jun 2024 14:45 Cities Arrows

Sat 01 Jun 2024 16:05 All Blacks Raiders/Rovers

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

MDHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:30 UniRoos Bolts

Sat 01 Jun 2024 16:45 Magpies Granville Rovers

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 08 Jun 2024 14:00 Bolts Raiders/Rovers

Sat 08 Jun 2024 16:40 UniRoos Arrows

Sat 08 Jun 2024 19:20 Granville Rovers Cities

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

HB Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 08 Jun 2024 18:00 Magpies All Blacks
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 15 Jun 2024 16:05 Magpies Arrows

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

MDHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:30 Bolts Cities

Sat 15 Jun 2024 18:00 Granville Rovers Raiders/Rovers

Sat 15 Jun 2024 19:15 UniRoos All Blacks

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:20 Granville Rovers All Blacks

Sat 22 Jun 2024 18:00 Bolts Arrows

Sat 22 Jun 2024 19:20 UniRoos Cities

Page 8 of 10 Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 23:02:48



Round 13 · Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024

HB Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:20 Magpies Raiders/Rovers

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 29 Jun 2024 16:05 Cities Magpies

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

MDHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 29 Jun 2024 14:15 UniRoos Raiders/Rovers

Sat 29 Jun 2024 15:30 Granville Rovers Arrows

Sat 29 Jun 2024 18:00 Bolts All Blacks

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

HB Turf
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:20 Magpies All Blacks

Sat 13 Jul 2024 16:40 Cities Bolts

Sat 13 Jul 2024 18:00 Arrows UniRoos

Sat 13 Jul 2024 19:20 Granville Rovers Raiders/Rovers

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

BHA Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 20 Jul 2024 14:45 UniRoos Granville Rovers

Sat 20 Jul 2024 17:25 Arrows Raiders/Rovers
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